St
St Saviour’'s C of E Academy

Parent Questionnaire February 2020

Please circle which year group/s your child/children | strongly . strongly
are in y 9 p/sy / agree agree | disagree disagree
N R 1 2 3 4 5 6§ 101 RESPONSES
: My child is happy at this school. 85 16
84% 16%
5 My child is safe at school. 93 8
92% 8%
3 My child is making good progress at school. 88 13
87% 13%
4 My child is well looked after at this school. 91 10
90% 10%
5 My child is taught well at this school. 93 8
92% 8%
6 My child receives appropriate homework for their | 79 20 2
age. 78% 20% 2%
v This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved | 82 18 1
81% 18% 1%
8 This school deals effectively with bullying 76 24 1
75% 24% 1%
9 This school is well led and managed 84 17
83% 17%
10 This school responds well to any concerns | raise 87 14
86% 14%
1 My child is encouraged to be healthy and to take | 88 13
regular exercise. 87% 13%
12 | feel comfortable about approaching the school 92 9
with questions, suggestions or a problem. 91% 9%
13 | think the children have an interesting curriculum 90 11
89% 11%
14 The website/social media is a good means of 83 16 2
finding out about the school. 82% 16% 2%
15 | am aware of the work of the school’'s Governing 60 20 20 1
Body. 59% 20% 20% 1%
16 Would you recommend this school to another 87 14
parent? 86% 14%

Further comments/actions

Address ways in which parents have more information regarding governors e.g. raised profile at

school events, newsletter, website

September 2019 set up a Parent Forum as a means of sharing information/expectations and where
parents have the opportunity to discuss homework, behaviour, governors etc.

Thank you




